
 

Mount Pleasant Oilers Athletic Boosters, Inc. 

2011-2012 Directory 
 

11/11/2011 1:59 PM 

 Name Position Email Cell # 
     

Aultman Barb Football – Freshman rbahockey@gmail.com 506-6421 

Begres Vicki Member at Large Victoriab125@aol.com 289-4142 

Berryhill Kelly Basketball - Girls JV & Freshman & Softball - JV kellyberryhill@hotmail.com 621-3340 

Boyd-Devers Lisa Secretary  / Sideline & Competitive Varsity  Cheer Boyd1LM@cmich.edu 400-2882 

Bradley Marion Member at Large Mbradley123@frontier.com  

Brown Kendra Soccer – Boys JV Brown1ks@cmich.edu 400-3864 

Bundy Chris Track – Girls cbundy@frontier.com 289-4696 

Cashen Mark West Intermediate Mark.cashen@edwardjones.com 330-0181 

Cesena Bernie Website Coordinator / Auction Coordinator / Vol bcesena@mtpleasant.edzone.net 621-8204 

Christie Deb Football - Varsity debrachristie@yahoo.com 289-5633 

Cosan Kip Volunteer member khcosan@dow.com 330-1186 

Devers Cynthia Volunteer member cdevers@tulane.edu 400-7525 

Dickinson  Cherie Hockey cheriedickinson@hotmail.com  

Elliot Linda Concession Coordinator Jbe1203@charter.net/lelliot@woodlandhospice.c

om 
330-3119 

Elliott Wendy Member at Large wendyelliottrn@hotmail.com 944-1552 

Epple Wendy Volunteer member wepple@mtpleasant.edzone.net 418-8616 

Ervin Bridget Volunteer member bridgetconde@yahoo.com 560-8444 

Gaudard Cheryl Member at Large  /  Fall Fundraiser Chair cgaudard@firstbankmi.com 506-5478 

Gilbert Sarah Coaches Rep sgilbert@mtpleasant.edzone.net 330-1908 

Gorton Michelle Member at Large mgorton@isabellabank.com 621-6333 

Gross Emily Winter Auction Chair egross@gfs.com 600-6384 

Heeke Liz Football - JV ldheeke@charter.net 400-8897 

Hill Mary President Hill4mm@cmich.edu 506-0258 

Horton Sandy Member at Large sandyhortonrph@charter.net 621-1534 

Huber Julie Volunteer member jhuber@fgisinc.com 506-9389 



 

Mount Pleasant Oilers Athletic Boosters, Inc. 

2011-2012 Directory 
 

11/11/2011 1:59 PM 

Name Position Email Cell # 
     

Hyames Jeff Vice President / Ski Hyame1je@cmich.edu 560-6383 

Hyames Jenny Soccer – Boys Varsity jhyames@clare.k12.mi.us 560-0083 

Keller Cindy Football – Varsity  /  Tennis - Girls ckeller@cmch.org 289-0618 

Kemmerling Shelley Football – Freshman Sh shelleykem@hotmail.com 560-7618 

Kramer Michelle Football – Varsity buckydz@msn.com 859-5146 

Latoski Keen Baseball – JV  /  Fall Fundraiser Co-Asst Chair  Keenlato1@charter.net 513-3550 

Lawrence Lauren Golf – Boys  /  Tennis - Boys laurenlawrence@gmail.com 216-544-3823 

Leasher-Ross Debb Volleyball – Varsity dleasher@mtpleasant.edzone.net 506-1234 

Lee Helen Basketball – Boys Varsity hlee@cmdhd.org 506-7912 

Lucksted Sandy Baseball - Freshman sandy03261@gmail.com 289-1721 

Lyon Mike Golf – Girls coachlyon@hotmail.com 289-9954 

Moran Loretta Football – Varsity & Volunteer member lorettamoran@gmail.com 944-1579 

Moscardelli Dave Member at Large David.moscardelli@raymondjames.com 560-6535 

Moscardelli Lori Volunteer member Lori.moscardelli@diebold.com 860-1156 

Odykirk Beth Soccer – Boys Varsity odykirk@msn.com 621-2500 

Ouellette Amy Volleyball – JV aouellette@mtpleasant.edzone.net 560-9970 

Pittsley Lois Hockey ljpittsley@dow.com 274-3823 

Pulver Kari Baseball - Varsity kjpulver@gmail.com 506-0317 

Pung Renae Soccer – Girls Varsity Pung1rx@cmich.edu 506-6404 

Rhode Wayne Member at Large Wrhode76@hotmail.com 772-5641 

Ridley Nancy Soccer – Boys Varsity & JV tnridley@charter.net 600-3839 

Salisbury  Marty Hockey masal@charter.net 517-331-7156 

Schneider Walt Treasurer Schne1wr@cmich.edu 621-0377 

Vander loon April Basketball – Girls Varsity  /  Softball – Varsity  /  Auction 

Chair 
avanderloon@hotmail.com 560-2068 

vonReichbauer Lisa Wrestling  /  Fall Fundraiser Co-Asst Chair lvonreichbauer@yahoo.com 621-6320 
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Warby-Marsh Gwen Member at Large Warbymarsh@yahoo.com 854-2510 

Williams Connie Basketball – Boys Varsity Williams_connie@msn.com 621-1370 

Wood Brian Volleyball – Freshman btktwood@gmail.com 506-5460 

Zimmer Shawn Ski szimmerdds@chartermi.net 560-4261 

Zurawski Bob West Representative bzurawski@chartermi.net 621-7512 

     

 


